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ARENA GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI 
Łódź, 7. - 8.11.2020

Konkurencja 24 Mężczyzn, 200m dowolny Open
08.11.2020 - 8:30 Wyniki
Rekord Polski Open 1:41.62 MAJCHRZAK, Kacper POL Berlin (GER) 07.08.2017
Rekord Polski 19 - 23 1:42.76 MAJCHRZAK, Kacper POL Lublin 20.12.2015
Rekord Polski 18 1:43.99 KRASKA, Jakub POL Lublin 19.03.2019
Rekord Polski 17 1:44.64 STOKOWSKI, Kacper POL Olsztyn 02.12.2016
Rekord Polski 16 1:46.94 WERNER, Paweł POL Gorzow Wielkopolski 29.11.2009
Rekord Polski 15 1:48.55 ORLICZ, Filip POL Poznan 26.11.2017
Rekord Polski 14 1:51.15 MATUSZEWSKI, Krzysztof POL Olsztyn 14.12.2018
Punkty: FINA 2020

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat

1. MIENICKI, Rafał 06 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście1:56.45 621 26.48 29.50 30.67 29.80
2. LARYŚ, Jerzy 06 IUKS Muszelka Warszawa 1:58.77 585 27.98 30.00 30.53 30.26
3. GORGOSZ, Łukasz 06 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 2:00.96 554 26.74 29.81 32.35 32.06
4. CIECHOMSKI, Rafał 06 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 2:02.32 536 27.44 30.43 32.03 32.42
5. PASZKOWSKI, Błażej 06 UKP Fala Kraśnik 2:04.20 512 27.19 31.38 33.04 32.59
6. ŚWIDERSKI, Julian 06 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:10.31 443 28.64 32.93 34.96 33.78

15 lat

1. ZDYBEL, Adam 05 KS Delfin Gdynia 1:52.03 697 26.41 28.40 29.23 27.99
2. PŁOSZKA, Kacper 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:52.97 680 26.85 28.53 28.76 28.83
3. SŁAWACKI, Wojciech 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:53.10 678 25.63 28.65 29.50 29.32
4. ZAREMBA, Adam 05 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:56.83 615 26.87 29.55 30.41 30.00
5. PLAGA, Dawid 05 TP Skalar Słupsk 1:57.10 611 26.89 29.88 30.62 29.71
6. BOLEK, Stanisław 05 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1:57.92 598 26.38 30.04 31.12 30.38
7. MOCHNAL, Kacper 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:58.35 591 27.07 29.98 31.70 29.60
8. PRZYBYSZ, Krzysztof 05 UKS MOS Ełk 1:58.71 586 26.14 29.69 31.89 30.99
9. KRUMPLEWSKI, Gracjan 05 TP Skalar Słupsk 1:59.09 580 26.90 29.98 31.10 31.11

10. FAŁEK, Szymon 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1:59.93 568 26.90 30.37 31.86 30.80
11. BANASIAK, Michał 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:02.22 537 58.88 30.77
12. PIEŃKOWSKI, Bartłomiej 05 MKP Szczecin 2:02.40 535 27.82 31.08 32.05 31.45
13. MAŁKOWSKI, Hubert 05 MTKP Delfin Toruń 2:02.43 534 28.19 31.39 32.01 30.84
14. MUZYKA, Igor 05 KS Wisła Puławy 2:02.67 531 27.53 31.03 32.71 31.40
15. JARCZEWSKI, Franciszek05 UKS 190 Łódź 2:03.75 517 28.89 31.36 32.27 31.23
16. POGODA, Krzysztof 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:04.32 510 28.72 31.64 32.39 31.57
17. KACZMAREK, Michał 05 UKS 190 Łódź 2:06.03 490 29.40 31.44 32.85 32.34
18. ARENT, Artur 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:06.19 488 27.63 31.33 33.29 33.94
19. ŁOPACIŃSKI, Wojciech 05 UKS 190 Łódź 2:08.72 460 29.17 32.27 33.86 33.42

16 lat

1. MATUSZEWSKI, Krzysztof 04 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 1:48.79 762 25.49 27.60 27.99 27.71
2. CHMIELEWSKI, Krzysztof 04 IUKS Muszelka Warszawa 1:50.59 725 25.61 27.90 28.45 28.63
3. KONARSKI, Maciej 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1:52.26 693 25.91 28.48 28.79 29.08
4. KOSIŃSKI, Filip 04 AZS AWF Warszawa 1:52.47 689 25.88 28.40 29.14 29.05
5. LEŚNIAK, Maksymilian 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1:54.43 654 25.84 28.98 30.00 29.61
6. DUDKOWIAK, Bartłomiej 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:54.44 654 25.93 29.10 30.06 29.35
7. OLCZAK, Kacper 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:54.56 652 26.44 29.19 29.82 29.11
8. STACHURSKI, Jerzy 04 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:54.62 651 26.68 29.40 30.01 28.53
9. MYŚLIWIEC, Bartosz 04 MKP Szczecin 1:59.01 582 27.49 30.50 30.80 30.22

10. KUBINIEC, Mikołaj 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:59.03 581 27.56 30.42 30.67 30.38
11. SZMIT, Maciej 04 MKP Szczecin 1:59.55 574 25.98 29.82 32.11 31.64
12. PIĘTKA, Hubert 04 MKP Szczecin 2:00.32 563 27.46 30.10 31.43 31.33
13. KRUSZEWSKI, Adrian 04 MTKP Delfin Toruń 2:00.42 561 27.34 30.24 31.70 31.14
14. DRABCZYK, Krystian 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:00.84 556 28.66 30.70 31.19 30.29
15. JĘDRYKA, Nikodem 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:00.86 555 27.47 30.57 31.67 31.15
16. WIECZORKOWSKI, Nikodem04 MKP Szczecin 2:02.02 540 27.80 30.95 32.01 31.26
17. KILAR, Patryk 04 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki2:03.93 515 27.69 30.88 32.90 32.46
18. GOŁACKI, Sergiusz 04 UKS 190 Łódź 2:04.97 502 29.04 31.88 32.33 31.72
19. KOWOLIK, Alex 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:05.15 500 29.19 31.69 31.84 32.43
20. KRYSIAK, Kacper 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:10.51 441 29.88 32.84 34.10 33.69
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ARENA GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI 
Łódź, 7. - 8.11.2020

Konkurencja 24, Mężczyzn, 200m dowolny

17 - 18 lat

1. SIERADZKI, Kamil 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1:48.76 762 25.48 27.86 28.02 27.40
2. SZCZERBA, Adam 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:51.34 710 25.40 27.91 28.88 29.15
3. ZIELIŃSKI, Konrad 03 UKS 190 Łódź 1:52.67 686 26.18 28.71 29.26 28.52
4. JANICZUK, Patryk 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:52.80 683 26.07 28.67 29.25 28.81
5. KORONA, Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 1:53.25 675 26.41 28.83 29.21 28.80
6. NIESTUJ, Piotr 02 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce1:54.06 661 26.15 29.12 29.69 29.10
7. ZDANOWSKI, Filip 02 Uks Pingwiny 1:54.60 651 25.83 29.12 30.34 29.31
8. RODKIEWICZ, Radosław 03 IUKS Muszelka Warszawa 1:55.11 643 27.10 29.41 30.00 28.60
9. SYLDATK, Wiktor 03 TP Skalar Słupsk 1:55.44 637 26.12 29.14 30.26 29.92

10. SOBIESZUK, Kacper 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:55.50 636 26.57 29.48 30.25 29.20
11. WIŚNIEWSKI, Adam 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1:55.62 634 26.15 28.76 29.84 30.87
12. ADAMCZYK, Jan 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:55.64 634 27.31 29.18 30.03 29.12
13. GRZEGORCZYK, Wiktor 02 UKS MOS Ełk 1:55.85 631 27.83 29.45 29.07 29.50
14. BLACHURA, Oskar 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1:56.02 628 26.85 29.22 29.89 30.06
15. MENCEL, Miłosz 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:56.11 626 26.51 28.95 30.12 30.53
16. GAWRON, Oliwier 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:56.13 626 26.49 29.51 30.19 29.94
17. GORRA, Mikołaj 03 MKP Szczecin 1:56.62 618 26.52 29.73 30.76 29.61
18. ROMANOWSKI, Dawid 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki1:56.79 615 25.40 29.22 31.21 30.96
19. WIĘZIK, Jan 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1:57.17 609 27.04 29.89 30.39 29.85
20. NOSARZEWSKI, Kornel 03 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1:57.20 609 27.23 30.18 30.40 29.39
21. SYNOWIEC, Mikołaj 02 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 1:57.62 603 27.64 29.90 30.26 29.82
22. SZYMCZAK, Szymon 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:58.01 597 27.80 29.57 30.69 29.95
23. MIODOŃSKI, Mateusz 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1:58.06 596 25.97 29.86 32.38 29.85
24. POPIOŁEK, Dawid 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:58.27 593 27.73 29.79 30.48 30.27
25. SMOLORZ, Dawid 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1:58.43 590 27.09 30.38 30.61 30.35
26. LEIMAN, Cezary 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:58.44 590 26.85 30.25 30.50 30.84
27. POPRAWA - JAKUBAS, Jakub02 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 1:58.52 589 27.13 29.95 30.76 30.68
28. KLISZ, Krystian 02 MKP Szczecin 1:58.88 584 27.86 30.31 30.97 29.74
29. DANIKIEWICZ, Dawid 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1:59.00 582 27.29 31.01 31.69 29.01
30. JASIŃSKI, Jakub 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:59.09 580 27.64 30.53 30.70 30.22
31. PANASIUK, Mateusz 03 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski1:59.10 580 26.83 29.71 31.25 31.31
32. OGRODNIK, Wojciech 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1:59.15 580 27.22 30.86 31.20 29.87
33. PŁATEK, Maciej 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1:59.18 579 28.12 30.36 30.74 29.96
34. SZELĄG, Dawid 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:59.57 573 27.46 30.48 31.04 30.59
35. LIK, Kacper 02 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:59.90 569 27.31 29.97 31.40 31.22
36. MICHALAK, Jan 03 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:00.94 554 27.73 30.66 31.41 31.14
37. KOWALCZYK, Michał 02 MKS Polonia Warszawa 2:03.79 517 28.78 32.20 31.87 30.94

Open

1. PISZCZOROWICZ, Bartosz99 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1:46.59 810 25.01 27.16 27.23 27.19
2. MAJERSKI, Jakub 00 AZS AWF Katowice 1:46.93 802 24.80 26.99 27.73 27.41
3. ZABOROWSKI, Filip 94 MKP Szczecin 1:48.24 773 25.77 27.55 27.43 27.49
4. SIERADZKI, Kamil 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1:48.76 762 25.48 27.86 28.02 27.40
5. MATUSZEWSKI, Krzysztof 04 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 1:48.79 762 25.49 27.60 27.99 27.71
6. KISZCZAK, Jakub 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:49.08 756 25.36 27.52 28.37 27.83
7. WERNER, Paweł 93 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:49.15 754 25.33 28.14 28.03 27.65
8. BUJAK, Dominik 99 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce1:49.33 750 25.74 27.88 27.76 27.95
9. KOZIEJKO, Bartłomiej 00 AZS AWF Warszawa 1:49.34 750 25.76 27.95 28.06 27.57

10. DUBIEL, Adam 93 AZS AWF Warszawa 1:49.80 741 25.62 27.89 28.40 27.89
11. WĄGROWSKI, Marcel 99 AZS Łódź 1:50.13 734 25.23 27.75 28.46 28.69
12. CHMIELEWSKI, Krzysztof 04 IUKS Muszelka Warszawa 1:50.59 725 25.61 27.90 28.45 28.63
13. CHODULSKI, Jakub 00 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:50.81 721 26.30 27.93 28.46 28.12
14. SZCZERBA, Adam 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:51.34 710 25.40 27.91 28.88 29.15
15. BRYŁA, Kamil 99 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:51.55 706 26.15 28.55 28.73 28.12
16. ZDYBEL, Adam 05 KS Delfin Gdynia 1:52.03 697 26.41 28.40 29.23 27.99
17. HOŁUB, Jan 96 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:52.18 695 25.82 28.49 29.00 28.87
18. KONARSKI, Maciej 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1:52.26 693 25.91 28.48 28.79 29.08
19. KOSIŃSKI, Filip 04 AZS AWF Warszawa 1:52.47 689 25.88 28.40 29.14 29.05
20. ZIELIŃSKI, Konrad 03 UKS 190 Łódź 1:52.67 686 26.18 28.71 29.26 28.52
21. JANICZUK, Patryk 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:52.80 683 26.07 28.67 29.25 28.81
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ARENA GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI 
Łódź, 7. - 8.11.2020

Konkurencja 24, Mężczyzn, 200m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

22. PŁOSZKA, Kacper 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:52.97 680 26.85 28.53 28.76 28.83
23. SŁAWACKI, Wojciech 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:53.10 678 25.63 28.65 29.50 29.32
24. KORONA, Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 1:53.25 675 26.41 28.83 29.21 28.80
25. LECH, Filip 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:53.91 663 25.59 28.57 29.55 30.20
26. NIESTUJ, Piotr 02 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce1:54.06 661 26.15 29.12 29.69 29.10
27. MUSZYŃSKI, Jakub 01 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 1:54.36 656 27.16 28.72 29.50 28.98
28. LEŚNIAK, Maksymilian 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1:54.43 654 25.84 28.98 30.00 29.61
29. DUDKOWIAK, Bartłomiej 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:54.44 654 25.93 29.10 30.06 29.35
30. OLCZAK, Kacper 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:54.56 652 26.44 29.19 29.82 29.11
31. ZDANOWSKI, Filip 02 Uks Pingwiny 1:54.60 651 25.83 29.12 30.34 29.31
32. STACHURSKI, Jerzy 04 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:54.62 651 26.68 29.40 30.01 28.53
33. SUCHAŃSKI, Przemysław01 AZS AWF Warszawa 1:55.10 643 26.22 30.05 30.06 28.77
34. RODKIEWICZ, Radosław 03 IUKS Muszelka Warszawa 1:55.11 643 27.10 29.41 30.00 28.60
35. SYLDATK, Wiktor 03 TP Skalar Słupsk 1:55.44 637 26.12 29.14 30.26 29.92
36. SOBIESZUK, Kacper 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:55.50 636 26.57 29.48 30.25 29.20
37. CIEŚLA, Oskar 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:55.55 635 27.17 29.31 29.78 29.29
38. WIŚNIEWSKI, Adam 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1:55.62 634 26.15 28.76 29.84 30.87
39. ADAMCZYK, Jan 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:55.64 634 27.31 29.18 30.03 29.12
40. GRZEGORCZYK, Wiktor 02 UKS MOS Ełk 1:55.85 631 27.83 29.45 29.07 29.50
41. BLACHURA, Oskar 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1:56.02 628 26.85 29.22 29.89 30.06
42. DOBRZYŃSKI, Tomasz 98 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1:56.08 627 26.02 29.33 30.56 30.17
43. MENCEL, Miłosz 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:56.11 626 26.51 28.95 30.12 30.53
44. GAWRON, Oliwier 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:56.13 626 26.49 29.51 30.19 29.94
45. MIENICKI, Rafał 06 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście1:56.45 621 26.48 29.50 30.67 29.80
46. GORRA, Mikołaj 03 MKP Szczecin 1:56.62 618 26.52 29.73 30.76 29.61
47. ROMANOWSKI, Dawid 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki1:56.79 615 25.40 29.22 31.21 30.96
48. ZAREMBA, Adam 05 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:56.83 615 26.87 29.55 30.41 30.00
49. PLAGA, Dawid 05 TP Skalar Słupsk 1:57.10 611 26.89 29.88 30.62 29.71
50. WIĘZIK, Jan 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1:57.17 609 27.04 29.89 30.39 29.85
51. NOSARZEWSKI, Kornel 03 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1:57.20 609 27.23 30.18 30.40 29.39
52. SYNOWIEC, Mikołaj 02 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 1:57.62 603 27.64 29.90 30.26 29.82
53. BUJAK, Piotr 97 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce1:57.71 601 27.24 29.58 30.40 30.49
54. BOLEK, Stanisław 05 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1:57.92 598 26.38 30.04 31.12 30.38
55. SZYMCZAK, Szymon 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:58.01 597 27.80 29.57 30.69 29.95
56. MIODOŃSKI, Mateusz 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1:58.06 596 25.97 29.86 32.38 29.85
57. POPIOŁEK, Dawid 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:58.27 593 27.73 29.79 30.48 30.27
58. MOCHNAL, Kacper 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:58.35 591 27.07 29.98 31.70 29.60
59. SMOLORZ, Dawid 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1:58.43 590 27.09 30.38 30.61 30.35
60. LEIMAN, Cezary 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:58.44 590 26.85 30.25 30.50 30.84
61. POPRAWA - JAKUBAS, Jakub02 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 1:58.52 589 27.13 29.95 30.76 30.68
62. CIARCZYŃSKI, Janusz 01 St. Szkoła Pływania Orka 1:58.55 588 26.47 29.90 30.75 31.43
63. PRZYBYSZ, Krzysztof 05 UKS MOS Ełk 1:58.71 586 26.14 29.69 31.89 30.99
64. LARYŚ, Jerzy 06 IUKS Muszelka Warszawa 1:58.77 585 27.98 30.00 30.53 30.26
65. KLISZ, Krystian 02 MKP Szczecin 1:58.88 584 27.86 30.31 30.97 29.74
66. DANIKIEWICZ, Dawid 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1:59.00 582 27.29 31.01 31.69 29.01
67. MYŚLIWIEC, Bartosz 04 MKP Szczecin 1:59.01 582 27.49 30.50 30.80 30.22
68. KUBINIEC, Mikołaj 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:59.03 581 27.56 30.42 30.67 30.38
69. JASIŃSKI, Jakub 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:59.09 580 27.64 30.53 30.70 30.22

KRUMPLEWSKI, Gracjan 05 TP Skalar Słupsk 1:59.09 580 26.90 29.98 31.10 31.11
71. PANASIUK, Mateusz 03 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski1:59.10 580 26.83 29.71 31.25 31.31
72. OGRODNIK, Wojciech 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1:59.15 580 27.22 30.86 31.20 29.87
73. PŁATEK, Maciej 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1:59.18 579 28.12 30.36 30.74 29.96
74. KRULIKOWSKI, Maciej 99 AZS AWF Katowice 1:59.27 578 26.41 29.85 31.36 31.65
75. SZMIT, Maciej 04 MKP Szczecin 1:59.55 574 25.98 29.82 32.11 31.64
76. SZELĄG, Dawid 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:59.57 573 27.46 30.48 31.04 30.59
77. LIK, Kacper 02 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:59.90 569 27.31 29.97 31.40 31.22
78. FAŁEK, Szymon 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1:59.93 568 26.90 30.37 31.86 30.80
79. PIĘTKA, Hubert 04 MKP Szczecin 2:00.32 563 27.46 30.10 31.43 31.33
80. KRUSZEWSKI, Adrian 04 MTKP Delfin Toruń 2:00.42 561 27.34 30.24 31.70 31.14
81. DRABCZYK, Krystian 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:00.84 556 28.66 30.70 31.19 30.29
82. JĘDRYKA, Nikodem 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:00.86 555 27.47 30.57 31.67 31.15
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ARENA GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI 
Łódź, 7. - 8.11.2020

Konkurencja 24, Mężczyzn, 200m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

83. MICHALAK, Jan 03 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:00.94 554 27.73 30.66 31.41 31.14
84. GORGOSZ, Łukasz 06 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 2:00.96 554 26.74 29.81 32.35 32.06
85. WIECZORKOWSKI, Nikodem04 MKP Szczecin 2:02.02 540 27.80 30.95 32.01 31.26
86. BANASIAK, Michał 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:02.22 537 58.88 30.77
87. CIECHOMSKI, Rafał 06 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 2:02.32 536 27.44 30.43 32.03 32.42
88. PIEŃKOWSKI, Bartłomiej 05 MKP Szczecin 2:02.40 535 27.82 31.08 32.05 31.45
89. MAŁKOWSKI, Hubert 05 MTKP Delfin Toruń 2:02.43 534 28.19 31.39 32.01 30.84
90. MUZYKA, Igor 05 KS Wisła Puławy 2:02.67 531 27.53 31.03 32.71 31.40
91. JARCZEWSKI, Franciszek05 UKS 190 Łódź 2:03.75 517 28.89 31.36 32.27 31.23
92. KOWALCZYK, Michał 02 MKS Polonia Warszawa 2:03.79 517 28.78 32.20 31.87 30.94
93. KILAR, Patryk 04 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki2:03.93 515 27.69 30.88 32.90 32.46
94. PASZKOWSKI, Błażej 06 UKP Fala Kraśnik 2:04.20 512 27.19 31.38 33.04 32.59
95. POGODA, Krzysztof 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:04.32 510 28.72 31.64 32.39 31.57
96. GOŁACKI, Sergiusz 04 UKS 190 Łódź 2:04.97 502 29.04 31.88 32.33 31.72
97. KOWOLIK, Alex 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:05.15 500 29.19 31.69 31.84 32.43
98. KACZMAREK, Michał 05 UKS 190 Łódź 2:06.03 490 29.40 31.44 32.85 32.34
99. ARENT, Artur 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:06.19 488 27.63 31.33 33.29 33.94

100. ŁOPACIŃSKI, Wojciech 05 UKS 190 Łódź 2:08.72 460 29.17 32.27 33.86 33.42
101. ŚWIDERSKI, Julian 06 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:10.31 443 28.64 32.93 34.96 33.78
102. KRYSIAK, Kacper 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:10.51 441 29.88 32.84 34.10 33.69


